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Examination Results 2017

Excellent Exam Results

® 99% pass rate at A Level

¢ 100% pass rate at BTEC

e Over 50% pass rate at high grades A*-B

e Exceptional progression to first choice universities
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A Level and Vocational Examinations
Results 2017

A Level Subject

Applied Art & Design
Ancient History

Art & Design

Art History

Biology

Business Studies
Chemistry

Computer Science
Creative Writing

Dance

Drama & Theatre Studies
DT Graphics

DT Resistant Materials
Economics

Electronics

English Language & Literature
English Language

English Literature

Film Studies

French

Further Maths
Geography

German

Government & Politics

History

Italian

Pass Rate
(%)
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
94

100
100
100
100
100

A*-C
Grades (%)
100
64
79
100
67
89
75
80
73
81
66
60
60
87
70
77
67
80

95
71

89
73
100
70
83

100

A Level Subject

Law

Mathematics
Media Studies
Music

Music Technology
Performance Studies
Photography
Physical Education
Physics
Psychology
Religious Studies
Sociology

Spanish

Textiles

Advanced Level Vocational

Business

Child Care
Engineering
Forensic Science
Health & Social Care
ICT

Law

Media

Sport

Pass Rate

(%)
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
90
100
100
100
100
100

Pass Rate

(%)
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

A*-C
Grades (%)

83
80
85
100
60
100
69
63
65
86
80
78
100
80

High
Grades (%)

92
91
100
90
100
93
85
73
88






